
Special Assessment Report Aug 1, 2024 - Aug 31, 2024 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 
Collections for assessment 149501 - SOUTH BEEBE DRAW METRO DISTRICT SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 
R4010306 MERAZ STEVEN A 147135352018 Aug 6, 2024 2023 Int $6.61 

Aug 6, 2024 2023 Tax $165.33 
Grand Total $171.94 
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Special Assessment Report Aug 1, 2024 - Aug 31, 2024 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 
Collections for assessment 402002 - DACONO SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 
R5864486 RINGER R D 146906101016 Aug 28, 2024 2023 Int $32.60 

Aug 28, 2024 2023 Tax $814.96 
Grand Total $847.56 
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Special Assessment Report Aug 1, 2024 - Aug 31, 2024 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 
Collections for assessment 405001 EVANS NEIGHBORHOOD SERVICES SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 
R1200396 3505 11TH AVE LLC 096119417026 Aug 28, 2024 2023 Int $79.92 

Aug 28, 2024 2023 Tax $1,998.00 
R3790886 MARSHALL JAMES M 096119303022 Aug 2, 2024 2023 Int $93.76 

Aug 2, 2024 2023 Tax $3,125.47 
R3876986 MORALES-LOPEZ SUSANO 096120215002 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Int $6.00 

Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $150.00 
R3962886 HILDRED RICK 096129223007 Aug 28, 2024 2023 Int $159.84 

Aug 28, 2024 2023 Tax $3,996.00 
Grand Total $9,608.99 
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Special Assessment Report Aug 1, 2024 - Aug 31, 2024 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 
Collections for assessment 405009 EVANS UTILITY SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 
R0605901 PONCE DAVID DELEON 095925018020 Aug 29, 2024 2023 Int $46.59 

Aug 29, 2024 2023 Tax $1,164.66 
R2645586 OJEDA MARGARITA 095926304018 Aug 8, 2024 2023 Int $38.69 

Aug 8, 2024 2023 Tax $967.35 
R2686586 VICKERY WALTER L 095926401002 Aug 21, 2024 2023 Int $43.57 

Aug 21, 2024 2023 Tax $1,089.14 
R8332700 RODRIGUEZ NATHAN 095923012002 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $677.48 

Aug 19, 2024 2023 Int $27.10 
Grand Total $4,054.58 
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Special Assessment Report Aug 1, 2024 - Aug 31, 2024 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 
Collections for assessment 406001 FIRESTONE SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 
R1042396 LUEVANO AARON 131130106007 Aug 23, 2024 2023 Int $6.44 

Aug 23, 2024 2023 Tax $160.88 
R5485086 DIDOMENICO BENJAMIN 131130223011 Aug 29, 2024 2023 Int $28.81 

Aug 29, 2024 2023 Tax $720.33 
R7762599 FIRESTONE VENTURE LLC 131117006001 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Int $14.47 

Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $361.71 
Grand Total $1,292.64 
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Special Assessment Report Aug 1, 2024 - Aug 31, 2024 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 
Collections for assessment 408001 - FREDERICK SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 
R8952474 IMPERIAL ST LLC 146703205008 Aug 7, 2024 2023 Int $5.56 

Aug 7, 2024 2023 Tax $139.01 
Grand Total $144.57 
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Special Assessment Report Aug 1, 2024 - Aug 31, 2024 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 
Collections for assessment 411001 GREELEY SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 
R1647786 NAVA CRISTINA MENDEZ 095901103002 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Int $6.20 

Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $155.00 
R2446386 KAISER PAMELA L 095913402033 Aug 29, 2024 2023 Int $10.20 

Aug 29, 2024 2023 Tax $255.00 
R3135486 FROMM PETE 096107310004 Aug 2, 2024 2023 Int $3.90 

Aug 2, 2024 2023 Tax $130.00 
R3259486 RITZMAN EUGENE G 096108222001 Aug 7, 2024 2023 Tax $413.60 

Aug 7, 2024 2023 Int $16.54 
Grand Total $990.44 
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Special Assessment Report Aug 1, 2024 - Aug 31, 2024 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 
Collections for assessment 420001 - MEAD SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 
R4740486 LAMPHERE JANICE 120710303010 Aug 7, 2024 2023 Int $33.26 

Aug 7, 2024 2023 Tax $831.52 
Grand Total $864.78 
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Special Assessment Report Aug 1, 2024 - Aug 31, 2024 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 
Collections for assessment 600101 WELD COUNTY SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 
R3354186 VEGA JESUS 096109400107 Aug 7, 2024 2023 Int $726.00 

Aug 7, 2024 2023 Tax $18,150.00 
R3915386 ELAM CHRISTINA KAY (50%) 096121000096 Aug 28, 2024 2023 Int $299.20 

Aug 28, 2024 2023 Tax $7,480.00 
R5422486 CASTRO MARIBEL D 131123000042 Aug 29, 2024 2023 Int $367.00 

Aug 29, 2024 2023 Tax $9,175.00 
R6777856 BROTEMARKLE BRUCE 121124200036 Aug 28, 2024 2023 Int $734.00 

Aug 28, 2024 2023 Tax $18,350.00 
R8959614 KRENZELOK JOHN 071118112011 Aug 28, 2024 2023 Int $734.00 

Aug 28, 2024 2023 Tax $18,350.00 
Grand Total $74,365.20 
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Special Assessment Report Aug 1, 2024 - Aug 31, 2024 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 
Collections for assessment 606001 GALETON WATER & SANITATION SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 
R1186386 SOTO ROBERTO GARCIA 080106003003 Aug 1, 2024 2023 Int $26.69 

Aug 1, 2024 2023 Tax $667.33 
R1187886 PINKSTAFF WAYNE 080106004010 Aug 16, 2024 2023 Int $34.32 

Aug 16, 2024 2023 Tax $857.88 
Grand Total $1,586.22 
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Special Assessment Report Aug 1, 2024 - Aug 31, 2024 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 
Collections for assessment 620001 ST VRAIN SANITATION SPECIAL ASSESSMENT 
R0772901 SANFORD MICHAEL G W 131132001021 Aug 29, 2024 2023 Int $11.18 

Aug 29, 2024 2023 Tax $279.50 
R5452586 106 AND 108 WEST GRANT 

AVENUE LAND TRUST 
131130204007 Aug 29, 2024 2023 Tax $529.00 

Aug 29, 2024 2023 Int $21.16 
R5452786 101 WOOSTER DRIVE LAND 

TRUST 
131130204008 Aug 7, 2024 2023 Int $21.16 

Aug 7, 2024 2023 Tax $529.00 
R5485086 DIDOMENICO BENJAMIN 131130223011 Aug 29, 2024 2023 Int $21.56 

Aug 29, 2024 2023 Tax $539.00 
R5502086 PRESCHER KATHY 131130312002 Aug 29, 2024 2023 Tax $401.75 

Aug 29, 2024 2023 Int $16.07 
R5504486 GARCIA ROSE 131130313013 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Int $21.56 

Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $539.00 
R5862186 CAIN LEONARD F 146906101004 Aug 28, 2024 2023 Tax $494.00 

Aug 28, 2024 2023 Int $19.76 
R5864486 RINGER R D 146906101016 Aug 28, 2024 2023 Int $19.76 

Aug 28, 2024 2023 Tax $494.00 
R5879886 LEPORE ANDREW 146906102056 Aug 8, 2024 2023 Int $14.82 

Aug 8, 2024 2023 Tax $494.00 
R5882786 FERNANDEZ LINDA 146906103010 Aug 7, 2024 2023 Int $19.76 

Aug 7, 2024 2023 Tax $494.00 
R5899586 CASILLAS RAMON 146906105040 Aug 29, 2024 2023 Tax $494.00 

Aug 29, 2024 2023 Int $19.76 
R5914986 VARELA MARIA T 146906109012 Aug 12, 2024 2023 Int $11.76 

Aug 12, 2024 2023 Tax $294.00 
R5915386 DAVIS BRYAN J 146906109014 Aug 28, 2024 2023 Tax $494.00 

Aug 28, 2024 2023 Int $19.76 
R5929286 CAMPANA JOSEPH M 146906112018 Aug 16, 2024 2023 Int $23.60 

Aug 16, 2024 2023 Tax $590.00 
R5950886 MCARTHUR THEODORE M 146906118035 Aug 28, 2024 2023 Int $19.76 

Aug 28, 2024 2023 Tax $494.00 
R5951086 SUTHERLAND REX ALLEN 146906118036 Aug 7, 2024 2023 Int $19.76 

Aug 7, 2024 2023 Tax $494.00 
R5961186 CHASE ROBERT 146906120020 Aug 29, 2024 2023 Int $19.76 

Aug 29, 2024 2023 Tax $494.00 
R5972986 PELL BETTY J 146906123038 Aug 7, 2024 2023 Int $19.76 

Aug 7, 2024 2023 Tax $494.00 
R5973686 1206 MACLAUGHLIN COURT 

LAND TRUST 
146906123042 Aug 28, 2024 2023 Int $19.36 

Aug 28, 2024 2023 Tax $484.00 
R6019186 1065 GLEN DALE CIRCLE LLC 146906401020 Aug 29, 2024 2023 Tax $494.00 

Aug 29, 2024 2023 Int $19.76 
R7851699 GARCIA ELIZABETH 131313416014 Aug 7, 2024 2023 Int $10.28 

Aug 7, 2024 2023 Tax $257.00 
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Special Assessment Report Aug 1, 2024 - Aug 31, 2024 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 
R8940004 ADELFANG JACK 131130309008 Aug 1, 2024 2023 Int $20.36 

Aug 1, 2024 2023 Tax $509.00 
Grand Total $10,795.72 
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Special Assessment Report Aug 1, 2024 - Aug 31, 2024 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 
Collections for assessment 900001 TREASURER SPECIAL ASSESSMENT FEE 
R0605901 PONCE DAVID DELEON 095925018020 Aug 29, 2024 2023 Int $4.66 

Aug 29, 2024 2023 Tax $116.47 
R0772901 SANFORD MICHAEL G W 131132001021 Aug 29, 2024 2023 Tax $83.85 

Aug 29, 2024 2023 Int $3.35 
R1042396 LUEVANO AARON 131130106007 Aug 23, 2024 2023 Int $0.64 

Aug 23, 2024 2023 Tax $16.09 
R1186386 SOTO ROBERTO GARCIA 080106003003 Aug 1, 2024 2023 Int $8.01 

Aug 1, 2024 2023 Tax $200.20 
R1187886 PINKSTAFF WAYNE 080106004010 Aug 16, 2024 2023 Int $10.29 

Aug 16, 2024 2023 Tax $257.36 
R1200396 3505 11TH AVE LLC 096119417026 Aug 28, 2024 2023 Int $7.99 

Aug 28, 2024 2023 Tax $199.80 
R1647786 NAVA CRISTINA MENDEZ 095901103002 Aug 27, 2024 2023 Int $0.62 

Aug 27, 2024 2023 Tax $15.50 
R2446386 KAISER PAMELA L 095913402033 Aug 29, 2024 2023 Tax $25.50 

Aug 29, 2024 2023 Int $1.02 
R2645586 OJEDA MARGARITA 095926304018 Aug 8, 2024 2023 Int $3.87 

Aug 8, 2024 2023 Tax $96.74 
R2686586 VICKERY WALTER L 095926401002 Aug 21, 2024 2023 Tax $108.91 

Aug 21, 2024 2023 Int $4.36 
R3135486 FROMM PETE 096107310004 Aug 2, 2024 2023 Int $0.39 

Aug 2, 2024 2023 Tax $13.00 
R3259486 RITZMAN EUGENE G 096108222001 Aug 7, 2024 2023 Tax $41.36 

Aug 7, 2024 2023 Int $1.65 
R3790886 MARSHALL JAMES M 096119303022 Aug 2, 2024 2023 Int $9.38 

Aug 2, 2024 2023 Tax $312.55 
R3876986 MORALES-LOPEZ SUSANO 096120215002 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Int $0.60 

Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $15.00 
R3962886 HILDRED RICK 096129223007 Aug 28, 2024 2023 Int $15.98 

Aug 28, 2024 2023 Tax $399.60 
R4010306 MERAZ STEVEN A 147135352018 Aug 6, 2024 2023 Int $1.98 

Aug 6, 2024 2023 Tax $49.60 
R4740486 LAMPHERE JANICE 120710303010 Aug 7, 2024 2023 Int $3.33 

Aug 7, 2024 2023 Tax $83.15 
R5452586 106 AND 108 WEST GRANT 

AVENUE LAND TRUST 
131130204007 Aug 29, 2024 2023 Int $6.35 

Aug 29, 2024 2023 Tax $158.70 
R5452786 101 WOOSTER DRIVE LAND 

TRUST 
131130204008 Aug 7, 2024 2023 Int $6.35 

Aug 7, 2024 2023 Tax $158.70 
R5485086 DIDOMENICO BENJAMIN 131130223011 Aug 29, 2024 2023 Int $9.35 

Aug 29, 2024 2023 Tax $233.73 
R5502086 PRESCHER KATHY 131130312002 Aug 29, 2024 2023 Tax $120.53 

Aug 29, 2024 2023 Int $4.82 
R5504486 GARCIA ROSE 131130313013 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Int $6.47 
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Special Assessment Report Aug 1, 2024 - Aug 31, 2024 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $161.70 
R5862186 CAIN LEONARD F 146906101004 Aug 28, 2024 2023 Int $5.93 

Aug 28, 2024 2023 Tax $148.20 
R5864486 RINGER R D 146906101016 Aug 28, 2024 2023 Int $9.19 

Aug 28, 2024 2023 Tax $229.70 
R5879886 LEPORE ANDREW 146906102056 Aug 8, 2024 2023 Int $4.45 

Aug 8, 2024 2023 Tax $148.20 
R5882786 FERNANDEZ LINDA 146906103010 Aug 7, 2024 2023 Int $5.93 

Aug 7, 2024 2023 Tax $148.20 
R5899586 CASILLAS RAMON 146906105040 Aug 29, 2024 2023 Int $5.93 

Aug 29, 2024 2023 Tax $148.20 
R5914986 VARELA MARIA T 146906109012 Aug 12, 2024 2023 Int $3.53 

Aug 12, 2024 2023 Tax $88.20 
R5915386 DAVIS BRYAN J 146906109014 Aug 28, 2024 2023 Tax $148.20 

Aug 28, 2024 2023 Int $5.93 
R5929286 CAMPANA JOSEPH M 146906112018 Aug 16, 2024 2023 Int $7.08 

Aug 16, 2024 2023 Tax $177.00 
R5950886 MCARTHUR THEODORE M 146906118035 Aug 28, 2024 2023 Int $5.93 

Aug 28, 2024 2023 Tax $148.20 
R5951086 SUTHERLAND REX ALLEN 146906118036 Aug 7, 2024 2023 Int $5.93 

Aug 7, 2024 2023 Tax $148.20 
R5961186 CHASE ROBERT 146906120020 Aug 29, 2024 2023 Int $5.93 

Aug 29, 2024 2023 Tax $148.20 
R5972986 PELL BETTY J 146906123038 Aug 7, 2024 2023 Int $5.93 

Aug 7, 2024 2023 Tax $148.20 
R5973686 1206 MACLAUGHLIN COURT 146906123042 Aug 28, 2024 2023 Int $5.81 

LAND TRUST 
Aug 28, 2024 2023 Tax $145.20 

R6019186 1065 GLEN DALE CIRCLE LLC 146906401020 Aug 29, 2024 2023 Tax $148.20 
Aug 29, 2024 2023 Int $5.93 

R7762599 FIRESTONE VENTURE LLC 131117006001 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Int $1.45 
Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $36.17 

R7851699 GARCIA ELIZABETH 131313416014 Aug 7, 2024 2023 Int $3.08 
Aug 7, 2024 2023 Tax $77.10 

R8332700 RODRIGUEZ NATHAN 095923012002 Aug 19, 2024 2023 Int $2.71 
Aug 19, 2024 2023 Tax $67.75 

R8940004 ADELFANG JACK 131130309008 Aug 1, 2024 2023 Int $6.11 
Aug 1, 2024 2023 Tax $152.70 

R8952474 IMPERIAL ST LLC 146703205008 Aug 7, 2024 2023 Int $0.56 
Aug 7, 2024 2023 Tax $13.90 

Grand Total $5,546.56 
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